
Contact_Person Organization Mailing_Address City State Zip Email Phone

Allison Klapperich, MS, LAT Select Physical Therapy 450 Laurel Street Ste B Des Moines IA 50314 aklapperich@selectmedical.com 515-323-6485

Andy Newell, LAT Humboldt County Memorial Hospital 111 10th St N Humboldt IA 50548 anewell@humboldt.k12.ia.us 507-951-6709

Ann Hicks, RN Greene County Community Schools 1901 North Grimmell Road Jefferson IA 50129 hicksa@greenecountycsd.net 712-830-1613

Anna M Strand, BSN United Healthcare AARP Medicare 3274 Midway Rd Marion IA 52302 kakyki@yahoo.com 319-721-1404

Anna Manternach Iowa City School District 1400 S Dubuque St North Liberty IA 52317 manternach.anna@iowacityschools.org 319-688-1352

Anthony Peyton, PT Floyd Valley Healthcare 714 Lincoln Street, NE LeMars IA 51031 anthony.peyton@floydvalley.org 712-546-3377

Ashley Dostal Rock Valley Physical Therapy 2208 Chandler St SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 ashley.dostal@rockvalleypt.com 319-540-4131

Autum Lopata, ATC Center Point Urbana CSD 4145 Alta Vista Dr Center Point IA 52213 autumlopata@yahoo.com 319-310-2570

Ben Jobgen, PT Ben Jobgen, PT 6316 Forest Rd Davenport IA 52807 bmgjobu@gmail.com 563-370-2495

Bobby Reisz, LAT Peak Performance Programs, LLC. 1469 Abercorn Dr Council Bluffs IA 51503 peakperformancesportstraining@gmail.com 515-577-7901

Brad Bruhl, DC Bruhl Mobile Chiropractic 802 NW 22nd St Ankeny IA 50023 bruhldrb@aol.com 515-240-5131

Bret Kruthoff, PT, PTC, ATC Special Medical Services Corp. 800 11th Street Charles City IA 50616 bretkruthoff@gmail.com 641-228-6344

Brett Hand, ATC SportsPlus Sports Medicine and PT 32 East Main St Marshalltown IA 50158 bretthand1@gmail.com 641-753-6636

Brian Regan Dubuque Community Schools 3715 Pennsylvania Dubuque IA 52002 bregan@dbqschools.org 563-599-1280

Brian Sharp, PT Kincart Physical Therapy Services 509 North Madison St Bloomfield IA 52537 bsharp@dchc.org 641-664-7086

Brian Solberg Region Health Services of Howard County 1504 Skyline Drive Decorah IA 52101 solberbr@luther.edu 563-380-5411

Chelsey Pangburn West Delaware CSD 1101 Doctor St Manchester IA 52057 chelseypangburn@w-delaware.k12.ia.us 563-927-3515

Clint Lutterman 21st Century Rehab - Perry 610 10th Street Perry IA 50220 clutterman@21stcenturyrehab.com 515-979-6287

Colby Yoder, LAT Mercy One Wellness Center 2204 Kimball Ave Waterloo IA 50702 colby.yoder@mercyhealth.com 319-272-2358

Darrin Carpenter, LAT Southeast Polk CSD 7945 NE University Avenue Pleasant Hill IA 50327 darrin.carpenter@southeastpolk.org 515-967-2944

Dave Moore Millennium 11584 J Ave Iowa Falls IA 50126 mooranimal85@gmail.com 319-440-0532

Destry Sperfslage, ATC/L Taylor Physical Therapy Associates 312 9th Street, SW Waverly IA 50677 Dsperfslage@WaverlyHealthCenter.org 319-352-5644

Donna Rosenboom, PT Sanford Sheldon Medical Center 118 N 7th Ave Sheldon IA 51201 donna.rosenboom@sanfordhealth.org 712-348-0320

Dr. Brent D. Pauls, DC Ultimate Chiropractic Health Center 616 West Platt Street Maquoketa IA 52060 drbrentpauls@yahoo.com 563-357-7589

Dr. Brian Sayler, DC Sibley Chiropractic, PC 345 9th St. Ste A Sibley IA 51249 drbriansayler@gmail.com 712-461-2816

Dr. Dennis E Wolter, DC Keokuk Chiropractic & Sports Injury Ctr. 924 Main Street Keokuk IA 52632 dewolter@yahoo.com 319-524-0905

Dr. James Koenen, DC Koenen & Collins Chiropractic Clinic 303 Central Avenue, East Hampton IA 50441 jrkoenendc@msn.com 641-456-4141

Dr. James W. Kumm, DC North Central Chiropractic 853 Water Street Webster City IA 50595 jamesncsportsdc@gmail.com 515-297-1131

Dr. Kelly Kadel, DPM Dr. Kelly Kadel, DPM 16783 Roosevelt St Middletown IA 52638 ktmracerboy19@icloud.com 319-750-0465

Dr. Zach Mason Active Health Clinics 20 N 29th St Fort Dodge IA 50501 drzach@theactivehealthclinics.com 515-571-9903

Dustin Briggs Kinetic Edge Physical Therapy 604 Liberty St. Suite 227 Pella IA 50219 dustinb@kineticedgept.com 641-621-0230

Eric Knudson, LAT Bettendorf Sports Medicine 3333 18th Street Bettendorf IA 52722 eknudson@bettendorf.k12.ia.us 563-332-4516

Erica Groom, RN North Mahaska Community Schools 310 n Park Ave New Sharon IA 50207 groome@nmwarhawks.org 641-660-4237

Erica Johnson, ATC, LAT MFL Marmac High School 503 E Iowa St Monona IA 52159 erica.johnson@mflmm.k12.ia.us 319-360-4630

Gary Christensen, CEO Gary Christensen Agency 1704 Patricia Acres Winterset IA 50273 gchristensen@centurylink.net 515-493-8685

Hannah Staudt Synergy Physical Therapy and Sports Medicine 318 N Main St Charles City IA 50616 synergyadmin@synergyptsm.com 641-715-1230

Heather Lange Winneshiek Medical Center 901 S Montgomery Street Decorah IA 52101 langeh@winmedical.org 319-213-3931

Heather Pilcher, MSeD/PTA/ATC/LAT Kinetic Edge Physical Therapy 1412 A Ave West Oskaloosa IA 52577 heatherp@kineticedgept.com 641-676-3535

Jason Laube Cutting Edge Fitness, lnc. 477 N Shore Dr Clear Lake IA 50428 j_02_laube@hotmail.com 715-212-8795

Jason Viel, LAT Pleasant Valley High School 604 Belmont Road Bettendorf IA 52722 vieljason@pleasval.org 563-370-3379

Jeff McCormick, LAT Jeff McCormick, LAT 721 Secamore st Monticello IA 52310 jeffmccormick@maquoketa-v.k12.ia.us 319-480-5251

Jennifer McHenry, LAT Iowa City Community School District 1900 Morningside Dr. Iowa City IA 52245 mchenry.jennifer@iowacityschools.org 319-688-1001

Jeremiah Naig Naig Family Chropractic 225 SE Oralabor Rd Suite 7 Ankeny IA 50021 drjdnaig@gmail.com 515-963-7675

Jeremy Elliott, LAT Iowa Physical Therapy 108 First Street, SE Mount Vernon IA 52314 mvelliott@netzero.net 319-895-4085

Jeremy Kriegel Iowa Valley Schools 359 East Hilton St Marengo IA 52301 jkriegel@ivcsd.org 319-325-1555

Jessica Carney Synergy Wellness $ Physical Therapy 109 N 1st Street Guthrie IA 50115 jess@synergywellness.info 641-332-2104

Jill Kienzle, LAT/ATC South Tama County High School 2414 C Ave Garwin IA 50632 jkienzle@s-tama.k12.ia.us 319-533-5721

Jim Brockhohn, DC Forest City Chiropractic & Sport Clinic 245 North Clark Street Forest City IA 50436 fcsports@wctatel.net 641-585-3032

Jim Lonning, ATC, LAT Northwest Iowa Bone & Joint Sports Medicine 1200 1st Avenue E, Suite C Spencer IA 51301 jiml@nwiabone.com 515-890-7746

Jodi Schlichting, LAT Cherokee Regional Medical Center 320 Sioux Valley Drive Cherokee IA 51012 jschlichting@cherokeermc.org  712-261-0597

Joel Petty, LAT South Central Athletic Training 1875 80th Street Corydon IA 50060 joellpetty@gmail.com 641-872-2972

Jon Hochstetler, BS, DAT Greater Regional Health 1700 W Townline Creston IA 50801 jonh@greaterregional.org 309-264-8564

Jordan Hayes Ballard Community School District 701 Ballard Dr Huxley IA 50124 jjhayes63@gmail.com 641-202-2089

Jordan Oberbreckling, LAT Midland High School PO Box 375 Wyoming IA 52362 Jordanoberbreckling@gmail.com 319-480-6191

Jordyn Kleinwolterink, Hegg Health Center 1202 21st Avenue Rock Valley IA 51247 jordyn.kleinwolterink@hegghc.org 712-476-8081

Josh Bintz, PT, DPT Miller Orthopedic Specialists 1 Edmundson Place 500 Council Bluffs IA 51503 jbintz@millerortho.com 712-323-5333

Katie Kimmich, ATC Cedar Rapids George Washington High School 2205 Forest Drive, SE Cedar Rapids IA 52403 kkimmich@crschools.us 319-558-2226

Kelsi Huseman, MSED, LAT, ATC, EMT Greater Regional Hospital 2090 Tolbert Ave Clarinda IA 51632 kelsihuseman@yahoo.com 712-435-0108

Kristen Agena Regional Health Services of Howard Co 718 2nd St E Cresco IA 52136 agenkr01@luther.edu 319-230-7805

Kurt Flathers, ATC, LAT Clinton High School 327 Myra Place Clinton IA 52732 kurt.flathers@csdkq.org 563-212-0763

Laria Rasmussen Decatur County Hospital - Rehab Dept. 1405 NW Church Street Leon IA 50144 lrasmussen@d-c-h.org 641-446-2219

Lindsey Struck Athletico 1604 NW State Street, Ste A Ankeny IA 50023 lindsey.struck@athletico.com 563-590-5539

Logan Wood, ATC  Clarinda Regional Health Center 220 Essie Davison Drive Clarinda IA 51632 lwood@clarindahealth.com 712-309-8122

Lynn Groth, ATC, LAT Cedar Rapids Kennedy High School 4545 Wenig Rd NE Cedar Rapids IA 42402 lgroth@crschools.us 319-310-4822

Margaret Peterson MercyOne New Hampton Medical Center 308 N Maple Ave New Hampton IA 50659 Margaret.Peterson@mercyhealth.com 641-394-1688

Matt Flotterud, ATC JET Physical Therapy 511 Hwy 1 South Washington IA 52353 matt_flotterud@jetpt.net 319-653-5494

Matt Myers, MS, ATC 21st Century Rehab - Nevada 640 S. 19th Street Nevada IA 50201 mattm@21stcenturyrehab.com 515-382-7008
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Melanie Martin, LAT, ATC Gundersen Palmer Lutheran Hospital and Clinics 112 Jefferson Street West Union IA 52175 mrmarti1@gundersenhealth.org 563-422-3811

Michael Greiner, MD Michael Greiner, MD 2000 S Main Street Fairfield IA 52556 mgreiner@lisco.com 641-919-8397

Mike May, DPT Hawarden Regional Healthcare 1111 11th Street Hawarden IA 51023 maymj@mercyhealth.com 712-551-3108

Mike VanDenHul, LAT, ATC, PTA Performance Rehab LLC - Oelwein 204 East Charles Street Oelwein IA 50662 mvandenhul@performancerehabiowa.com 319-283-0103

Misti Thompson Rock Valley Physical Therapy 1825 29th Street, NE Ste C Cedar Rapids IA 52402 misti.thompson@rockvalleypt.com 319-540-3865

Molly Camacho, DPT Performance Therapies, PC 3290 Ridgeway Drive, Suite 3 Coralville IA 52241 mcamacho@perfther.com 319-665-2630

Molly Pilcher MS, LAT, ATC Wahlert Catholic High School 2005 Kane Street Dubuque IA 52001 mpilcher@holyfamilydbq.org 563-583-9771

Nicholas Helmich, DC Helmich Chiropractic Clinic 1820 Central Avenue Estherville IA 51334 nick_helmich@yahoo.com 712-362-5236

Nicolle Whalen, LAT Simpson College, Athletic Department 3211 West 4th Ave Indianola IA 50125 nicolle.whalen@simpson.edu 515-554-2932

Nikki Carlson Shenandoah Medical Center 300 Pershing Avenue Shenandoah IA 51601 ncarlson@smchospital.com 712-246-7325

Pete Watters, ATC/LAT Cedar Valley Medical Specialists 816 Franklin St Cedar Falls IA 50613 h2obrothers.pw@gmail.com 319-215-0814

Reggie Miller, ATC CNOS 575 Sioux Pointe Road Dakota Dunes SD 57049 reggie.miller1@cnos.net  712-541-1874

Ronda Humpal, ATC, LAT Dubuque Senior High School 1800 Clarke Drive Dubuque IA 52001 rhumpal@dbqschools.org 563-580-6667

Scott Thoma, MPT Progressive Rehabilitation Assoc. LLC 1130 Scott Blvd, Suite 1 Iowa City IA 52240 scott.thoma14@gmail.com 563-370-6751

Scott Wood, DC North Iowa Chiropractic & Acupuncture 232 State Street Garner IA 50438 wooddc@hotmail.com 641-923-2059

Sheena Abbott, ATC/LAT Southeast Iowa Regional M C 1401 W Agency Rd West Burlington IA 52655 skabbott@greatriverhealth.org 319-768-4158

Sheila Stiles, ATC, LAT Iowa City West High 2901 Melrose Avenue Iowa City IA 52246 stiles.sheila@iowacityschools.org 319-688-1001 

Shelby Wiley, RN South Central Calhoun High School 709 West Main Lake City IA 51449 swiley@scc.k12.ia.us 712-464-7211

Stacey Alberts, PT Total Rehab PT 234 West Street South, Southview Plaza #4 Grinnell IA 50112 stacey@totalrehab-pt.com 515-333-1670

Steve Schable, ATC/L St. Anthony Rehab Services 311 South Clark Street Carroll IA 51401 sschable@stanthonyhospital.org 712-794-5241

Susan Thiesen, LAT, ATC Western Dubuque High School 302 5th Avenue, SW Epworth IA 52045 sue.theisen@wdbqschools.org 563-590-6862

Suzi Guider, ATC/LAT University of Iowa Sports Medicine 1243 20th Street, SW Cedar Rapids IA 52404 sguider@crschools.us 319-560-3768

Sydney Pirillo Guttenberg Municipal Hospital 200 Main Street Guttenberg IA 52052 sydney.pirillo@guttenberghospital.org 563-252-5527

Theresa E. Eberhardt CLCRDN/LD Theresa E. Eberhardt CLCRDN/LD 18098 Hwy 56 Elkader IA 52043 bonnie@alpinecom.net 563-419-0860

Tom Lyons, MD Tom Lyons, MD 3200 W Kimberly Road Davenport IA 52806 lyonst@genesishealth.com 563-421-0298

Tomi Shull Ottumwa Regional Health Center 935 Pennsylvania Avenue Ottumwa IA 52501 tshull@orhc.com 641-684-2664

Wyatt Bauman BGM High School 1090 Jackson St Brooklyn IA 52211 wbauman@brooklyn.k12.ia.us 641-990-9119

Zach Muller, DC Street Chiropractic 139 W Main Osage IA 50461 zachmuller@hotmail.com 641-330-5856
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